Resultater — Nytarslobet 2022

2022-01-08

Bane 1

1. René Rokkjeer

2. Jesper Thy

3. Patrick McGrail

4. Thorkild Jensen

5. Simon Gregersen

6. Mads Mikkelsen

7. Allan Hougaard

8. Olelind

9. Niels Stadel

10. Jens Bgrsting

11. Kent Uhre Knudsen

12. Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
Sgren Andersen

Bane 2

1.  Segren Skovrider

2. Rie McGrail

3. Henrik Bach

4. Morten Pedersen

5. Walther Rahbek

6. Michael Fischer

7. Jorgen Q@stergaard

8. Bjarne Strange Nielsen
Per Dahl Jensen
Jan Kglbaek

Bane 3a

1.  Seren Munthe

2. Bjarne Christensen

3. Sgren Bak

4. Per Korsbaek

5. Max Hansen

6. Carl Malling

7. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen

8. Helge Poulsen

9. Torben Isen

10. Finn Rosenqvist

11. Helmut Hilden

12. Age Lillethorup

13. Jergen Jgrgensen

14. Kim Topp

15. Holger Mikkelsen

16. Ole Thy

17. Palle Mgller Nielsen

Finn Rosenqvist

(13/13)

Silkeborg OK

Rold Skov OK
Silkeborg OK

Randers OK

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Horsens OK

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Ballerup OK

Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

Silkeborg OK

Faaborg OK

Herning O-Klub

(10/10)

Mariager Fjord OK
Silkeborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Pan

RSOK

Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Randers OK

OK Pan

Aarhus 1900 orientering

(211721)

Mariager Fjord OK
Silkeborg OK
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Djurs

Randers OK

OK Djurs
Mariager Fjord OK
Herning O-Klub
Aalborg OK
RSOK

Randers OK
Silkeborg OK
Randers OK
Odense OK
RSOK

Odense OK
Aalborg OK

MeOS 2022-01-08 19:01:17, Bane 1, (1/3)

Tid
53:45
1:02:57
1:03:10
1:06:55
1:08:18
1:13:55
1:14:12
1:16:50
1:30:20
1:32:33
1:40:13
2:02:32
Ej startet

Tid
56:47
1:01:05
1:04:45
1:05:37
1:07:17
1:07:29
1:11:06
1:30:12
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid

1:03:26
1:04:22
1:06:26
1:06:27
1:10:29
1:11:31
1:16:21
1:16:57
1:18:10
1:23:19
1:28:21
1:29:41
1:34:59
1:36:49
1:49:09
1:49:53
1:56:19

Efter

+9:12

+9:25

+13:10
+14:33
+20:10
+20:27
+23:05
+36:35
+38:48
+46:28
+68:47

Efter

+4:18
+7:58
+8:50
+10:30
+10:42
+14:19
+33:25

Efter

+0:56
+3:00
+3:01
+7:03
+8:05
+12:55
+13:31
+14:44
+19:53
+24:55
+26:15
+31:33
+33:23
+45:43
+46:27
+52:53

Tidstab
01:13
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
05:29
00:00
00:00
00:00
14:39
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
04:19
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
04:36
00:00
07:20
00:00
00:00
12:34
25:05
28:04
00:00
00:00



Kristoffer Ibsen
Gert Rebsdorf
Lars Jensen

Bane 3b

©®NO AN =

Astrid Gylling Hougaard
Trine Esmark

Irene K. Mikkelsen
Anette Pind

Gitte Isen

Lajla Preestgaard
Hanne Gylling

Solveig Topp

Britt Hermanrud

Bane 4a

SO0 NOaRh N

Frode Mogensen
Kai @. Laursen
Troels Munthe
Jens Christensen
Helge Sggaard
Anders Ladefoged
Ole F. Thomsen
Lars Ole Kopp
Finn Hother Madsen
Ole Jensen

Finn Herup Nielsen
Kai Hansen

Bane 4b

o0k wbh =

Pia Hejlskov Mogensen
Rigmor Schou

Lisbet Nielsen
Elizabeth Borchorst
Edith Sgrensen

Rikke Agerskov

Ellen Thomsen

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Hanne H. Poulsen

Bane 5a

1
2.
3.
4
5

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

Orla Jokumsen
Anton Brink-Jensen
Peter Andersen
Rasmus Magller

Bane 5b

1.
2.

Mariann Kejser
Victoria Kold Kroustrup

Klublgs
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK

(9/9)

Aarhus 1900 orientering
Rold Skov OK

Horsens OK

Silkeborg OK

Herning O-Klub
Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900 orientering
Randers OK

Silkeborg OK

(12/12)

Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
RSOK

Randers OK

OK Vendelboerne
Karup OK

OK Pan

Rold Skov OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Djurs

(9/9)

Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Vendelboerne
RSOK

Aalborg OK

Karup OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Dijurs
Mariager Fjord OK

(575)

Silkeborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Randers OK

(2/2)
OK Pan
Klublags

MeOS 2022-01-08 19:01:17, Bane 3a, (2/3)

Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid

1:03:46
1:05:56
1:06:59
1:14:28
1:17:08
1:26:32
1:30:08
1:55:24
Fejlklip

Tid
45:11
49:52
50:14
52:45
57:31
58:03
58:51
1:01:32
1:03:10
1:18:17
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
45:07
53:12
56:20
59:04
1:02:05
1:15:02
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
44:01
57:47
1:05:26
1:06:36
1:10:36

Tid
1:08:09
1:19:02

Efter

+2:10

+3:13

+10:42
+13:22
+22:46
+26:22
+51:38

Efter

+4:41
+5:03
+7:34
+12:20
+12:52
+13:40
+16:21
+17:59
+33:06

Efter

+8:05

+11:13
+13:57
+16:58
+29:55

Efter

+13:46
+21:25
+22:35
+26:35

Efter

+10:53

Tidstab
00:00
02:50
00:00
03:57
00:00
00:00
16:32
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
01:12
01:05
00:00
02:18
00:00
03:03
07:43
06:53
09:14

Tidstab
00:00
03:24
07:27
00:00
00:00
00:00

Tidstab
00:00
08:08
07:59
00:00
14:33

Tidstab
02:04
07:47



MeOS 2022-01-08 19:01:17, Bane 6, (3/3)

Bane 6 (8/8) Tid Efter Tidstab
1.  Lone Mglle Mariager Fjord OK 1:04:47 00:56
2. Thorkil Mglle Mariager Fjord OK 1:04:48 +0:01 00:57
3. Freya Skovrider Mariager Fjord OK 1:22:50 +18:03 13:15
4. Rune Skovrider Mariager Fjord OK 1:23:07 +18:20 12:00
5. Hanne Skovrider Mariager Fjord OK 1:23:09 +18:22 11:53
6. Rungtawan Wongdee Ballerup OK 1:27:01 +22:14 11:48
7. Artisha Wongdee Lind Ballerup OK 1:27:12 +22:25 1147

Bodil Thy RSOK Fejlklip



